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Eco-Line - Equipamiento

Modelos

ELM-6N
ELM-8N
ELM-9N
ELM-10N
ELM-12N
ELM-15N
PELM-40
PELM-50
PELM-60
RMEL
RMELF
ELMA-6
ELMA-8
ELMA-8FR

Medidas
exteriores
60x44x74h

80x44x74h

90x44x74h

100x44x74h

120x44x74h

150x44x74h

40x65x1,5h

50x65x1,5h

60x65x1,5h

 60x24; 8,2h

 60x24; 8,2h

60x60x95h

80x80x95h

80x80x95h

Medidas
embalaje
68x56x12h

98x56x12h

98x56x12h

128x56x12h

128x56x12h

158x56x12h

68,5x52x7h

68,5x52x7h

68,5x52x7h

-

-

68x88x111h

88x88x111h

88x88x111h

Compatible 
con...

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

ELM-6N

ELM/ELMA

ELM/ELMA

-

-

-

Kg
neto
13,5

15,5

17

19,5

21,5

24

4

4,9

5,8

0,57

0,72

33

46

50

Kg
bruto
17,5

19,5

21

22,5

25,5

29

4,7

5,6

6,5

-

-

-

-

-

€

460
561
591
616
667
804
175
187
233
25
40

1.208
1.379
1.896

m3

0,05

0,07

0,07

0,09

0,09

0,1

0,02

0,02

0,02

-

-

0,51

0,86

0,86

Conjunto angular
ECO-LINE equipado
ECO-LINE angle set equipped

Barbacoa pavonada
Blued grill
ELB-62GN

Fregadero 
Sink

ELMA-8FR

Embellecedor trasero
Rear trim
Z-ECT

Sobre neutro
Working envelope
ELN-3 Plancha cromo duro

Hard chrome plate
ELP-62GCN Encimera a gas

Gas cooktop
ELE-31G

Mesa de soporte
Support bench
ELM-12

Mesa de soporte abierta
Opened support bench
ELM-12

Puertas (3)
Doors  (3) 
PELM-40

Freidora 2 cubas 
Fryer 2 vats

ELF-62EM

Z-ECT
Emb. trasero · 199€/metro lineal

Rear Trim €199/linear metre

ECLT
Emb. lateral TOP · 46€/unidad

Rear Trim TOP €46/unit

ECL
Emb. lateral · 69€/unidad

Side trim · 69€ / unit

 Mesas construidas totalmente en acero inoxidable.  Desmontables.  Altura del equipo: 96,5 cm. 
 Patas graduables en altura.  PUERTAS OPCIONALES.  RUEDAS OPCIONALES.

 Tables entirely built in stainless steel.  Detachable.  Equipment height: 96.5 cm.  Height-adjustable legs.
 TABLES WITH REAR COVER INCLUDED.  OPTIONAL DOORS.  OPTIONAL WHEELS.

Equipamiento

Embellecedores

Equipment

Trims

Mesas

Puertas

Ruedas

Angular
Angular

Table

Doors

wheels

FREGADERO ELMA-8FR: Cubeta con rebosadero
integrado, grifo y tapón, de medidas 35x29x14h
SINK ELMA-8FR: Sink with overflow
built-in, tap and plug, with dimensions 35x29x14h

PELM 60 = PELM-50 + panel

Mesas con
tapa trasera

incluida. 
Tables with

rear cover included.

Isabel
Rectángulo

https://hosteleria10.com/
Isabel
Rectángulo

Isabel
Rectángulo

Isabel
Rectángulo

Isabel
Rectángulo




